
 

   
    2025-2026 CALENDAR: 
    Concerts & Dress Rehearsals 
 

 
 
 
Play- In 

 
Sat Sep 6, 4:30-5:30 pm  
(Orchestra non-HSSM student auditions: 2:00-4:00 pm) 

 
Solo Concerts 
 

Sun Nov 30, 3-4 pm 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Nov 25, 5:30-6:30 pm 

Sun Feb 8, 3-4 pm 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Feb 3, 5:30-6:30 pm 

Sat Mar 7, 3-4 pm 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Mar 3, 5:30-6:30 pm  

Sun Mar 29, 3-4 pm 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Mar 24, 5:30-6:30 pm 

 
Faculty Fundraising Concert 
 

Sun Feb 15, 1-2 pm 
 
Weekend Workshop 
 

Sat Apr 25 - Sun Apr 26 (all day, not during regular church service) 
 
Ensemble Concert 
 

Sun May 31, 3-4 pm 
Dress rehearsal: Tues May 26 5:30-6:30pm (Caitlin) 

 
Open House 
 

Sun May 3, 3-4pm  
 
String Group Concerts 
 

Tues Dec 9, 6-7pm, Festive Concert 
Tues May 12, 6-7pm, Spring Concert  
 

Piano Group Concerts 
 

Nov 29, 1-2 pm, Festive Concert 
May 30, 1-2 pm, Spring Concert  
   
 


